
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

TOWN
FOREST

CHARLES RIVER RESERVATION

RESERVATION

BOULDER BROOK
RESERVATION

KELLY MEMORIAL
PARKPERRIN

PARK

HUNNEWELL














MORSES
POND

LAKE
WABAN

CHA RL ES RIVER

CHARLES RIVER

Newton

Weston

Natick

Dover

Needham






SPRAGUE
FIELDS

FIELDS



CENTENNIAL RESERVATION

CARISBROOKE

CHARLES RIVER




ACADEMY BROOK

WELLESLEY HIGH SCHOOL

TOWN
HALL

POLICE
STATION

SKATING
POND

RECYCLING & DISPOSAL
FACILITY

SABRINA LAKE

SUNN YSIDE BROOK

BOG LE BROOK

COLD STREAM BR OOK

COL D S TREAM BROOK

CO LD S TREA M B RO OK

LON GFELLOW POND

FU
LLER BROO K

FU
LLER BROO K

FULLER  BR OOK

CAROLINE BROO K

FULLER B ROOK

WAB AN BR O

O K

COLD SPRING BROOK

BATES
SCHOOL

BO ULDE R BROOK

BOULDER BROOK

BOULDER BROOK

REEDS
POND

BOGLE BROOK

BO
GLE BROOK

UPHAM
SCHOOL

ABBOTT POND

HARDY SCHOOL

FIRE STATION #1

PARAMECIUM
POND

PAINTSHOP POND

DUCK
POND

WELLESLEY
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

SPRAGUE
SCHOOL

COLD SPRING BROOK

LIBRARY

HUNNEWELL
SCHOOL

WABAN BROOK

POLLOCK BROOK

FULLER BROOK

BEZANSON
POND

ACADEMY BROOK

RO
SE

MA
RY

 BR
OO

K

ROSEMARY BROOK

FISKE
SCHOOL

HURD BROOK

HURD BROOK

HILLS BRANCH
LIBRARYFIRE

STATION HQ
DPW / MLP

OFFICE

ROCKRIDGE
POND

WIGHT POND

FARMS
STATION

POND

BOULDER BROOK

COMMUNITY
CENTER

WARREN
RECREATION

BUILDING

SCHOFIELD
SCHOOL

MLP
GARAGE

DPW
PARK / HIGHWAY

BUILDING

DPW WATER & SEWER
BUILDING

DE
XT

ER
RO

AD

MIDLAND RD.

ROANOKE RD.

GREEN B O U G H LN.

FOX HILL RD.

BR
IST

OL
 RD

.

AR
DE

N 
RO

AD

BOWDOIN ROAD

LIN WOOD ROAD

POLARIS CIR.

DA
NA

 R
OA

D

WINDEMERE
LANE

SHELBURNE

ROAD

PRESCOTT ST.

W

ESTGATE

HA
MI

LT
ON

 R
D.

WOODSIDE AVE. (NORTH)

NOBSCOTRD.

SOUTH WOO D SI
DE

 AV
E . BE

EC
HWOOD TERR.

RU
SS

EL
L   

    
    

  R
OA

D

SYLVESTER
TERR.

GERALDINE DR.

HU

NDREDS CIRCLE

WOODCHESTER RD.

ED GE H ILL

ROAD

CHAPEL
PLACE

FULLER ROAD

CROTON  ST.

FAIRBANKS AVE.

DAMIEN    ROAD

HUNTING CIR.

PA
RK RD.

SAW
YER

PATH

W E ST

RI D IN
G

HARVARD ST.

CENTRAL ST.

OV
ER

BR
OO

K
DR

IV
E

MANOR AVENUE

BEECHWOOD

ROAD

WE
ST

ON
RO

ADHI
GH

 LE
DG

E A
VE

.

ED
GE

MO
OR

 AV
EN

UE

WO
OD

SI
DE

 AV
EN

UE

UPSON ROAD

PRINCETON RD.

COLBY ROAD

MAYO ROAD

OA
KD

AL
E  

 AV
EN

UE

MA
RI

GO
LD

  A
VE

NU
E

EV
ER

GR
EE

N A
VE

NU
E

PIN
EV

AL
E  

  A
VE

NU
E

FE
NM

ER
E  

  A
VE

NU
E

AR
GY

LE
   A

VE
.

BR
OO

KD
AL

E
AV

E.

SUNNYSIDE AVE.

ED
GE

MO
OR

 C
IR

.

DE
LL

 ST
.

BR
OO

KM
ER

E A
VE

.

PARKER RD.

DURANT ROAD

BRYN MAWR RD.

THOMAS ROAD

GARRISON R OAD
CEDAR BK RD.

STEVENS
ST.

LE
EWOOD RD.

BE
RKELEY RD.FROST CIR.

SHIRLEY ROAD

HI
GH

 LE
DG

E A
VE

.

CL
AF

LIN
 R

D.

LE
XI

NG
TO

N 
RO

AD

OTTAWAY CIR.

NORTHGATE ROAD

AUBURN RD.

OXFORD RD.

MEADOWBROOK ROADLOUIS DIRVE

CHESTERTON ROAD

RICHLAND ROAD

BOULDER BROOK ROAD

BEVERLY ROAD

WINGATE ROAD

PINE PLAIN ROAD

WOODLAND RD.

IN
GE

RS
OL

 R
OA

D

CA
VA

NA
GH

 R
OA

D

ELMWOOD ROAD

PILGRIM ROAD

PILGRIM ROAD

BROOKFIELD

ROAD

WILDE ROAD

PILGRIM CIR.

BROOKFIELD

MARTIN ROAD
EARLE ROAD

MASSAS OIT RD.

WEDGEWOOD RD.

HAVEN ROAD

MANSFIELD ROADCLEVELAND

ROAD

WE
ST

MI
NS

TE
R

CI
RC

LE

RUTG
ERS RD.

N
O RWIC H ROAD

SA
LE

M RO
AD

SU
DB

UR
Y

YARMOUTH

STU RB RIDGE ROAD

ROAD

FA
LM

OUTH
 ROAD

FALMOUTHCIRCLE

STANFORD ROAD

BUCKNELL RD.

SUFFOLK ROAD

NANTUCKET RD.DUKES ROAD

DEERFIELD ROAD

RO
YA

LS
TO

N RD.

ROYALSTO
N R

OA
DSC

OT
CH

 PINE

CI
RC

LE

SCOTC

H PI N E 
RO

AD

RO
AD

CRANMORE ROAD
BELLEVUE ROAD
APPIAN DRIVE

SUFFOLK ROAD

TANGLEWOOD ROAD

WYNNEWOOD ROAD

TRINITYCOURT

BRISTOL

CIR.

GA
RD

EN
 RD.

RO
AD

OAKRIDGE ROAD ROBERTS RD.

AUDU B O N ROAD

AUDUBON ROAD

ESSEX

ROAD

ROAD TAYLOR

C
H A T HAM CIRCL E

BARNSTABLE ROAD

SAGA MORE RD.

SAGAMORE ROAD

OLD COLONY ROA
D

OLD CO
LONY RD.

PLYMOUTH ROAD

HAMPSHIRE
RO

AD

LO
WELL

ROAD

LOWELL
RD.

HAMPSHI RE RD.

WACHUS ETT ROAD

AL BION ROAD

ALBIO N R OAD

WOODCLIFF

RO AD

PEIRCE ROAD

EDMUNDS ROAD

ARN
OLD ROAD

CYPRESS ROAD

GRE ENW OO
D 

RD
.

DINSMORE R D.

HAWTHOR

NE RD.

PARKER RD.
MONTVALERD.

CUSH

ING ROAD

GILSON ROADSAWYER ROAD

BRA DFORD ROAD

WHITE OAK ROAD

WHITE OAK ROAD

LE DGEW AYS

LE
DG

E W
AY

S

HUN

DREDS CIRCLE

RAVINE ROAD

OLD FARM ROAD HIGHGATE RO A D

VA
LLE

Y       ROAD

H UND
RED

S   ROAD

CARISBROOKE       ROAD

McCLEAN ST.

ROCKRIDGE ROAD LANARK R D.

CH
ESTNUT STREET

GA R D
EN

 R
OA

D

GARDEN
PLACE

COLBURN ROAD

SURREY

LANE

GLE N BR O OK RD
.

RIDG EW
AY RD.

DEAN ROAD

OLD TOWN RD.

BOULDER LANE

OX
BO

W 
RO

AD

CR
ES

TW
OO

D 
DR

IVE

EDGEWATER DR.DENNIS RD.

RADCLIFFE

ROAD

RIVER GLEN ROAD BOULEVARD ROAD

INTERVALE RD.

MONTVALE RD.

RIVERDALE ROAD

GREENLAWN AVE.

PINE RIDGE RO AD

LEDYARD ST.

COLUMBIA ST.

HUNDRED
S R

OAD

SQUIRREL ROAD
GLENN CROSS RD.

TH
E W

AT
ER

WA
Y

SP
RIN

GD
AL

E 
AV

E.
SY

LV
AN

 RO
AD

ORCHARD ST.

HILLSIDE       ROAD

IN
DIA

N SP R INGS

BAY S TATE ROAD

MI
CA

 LA
NE

WASHINGTON

 CT.

COMMON-

WEALTH

PARK

PINE STREET

CROTON STREET

ELM STREET

WOODLAWN

OVAL

CRES C E N T R
OAD

BOW STREET

PROSPECT         STREET

WA
LN

UT
 ST

RE
ET

OAKLAND STREET

SAUNDERS TERR.
HECKLE STREET

BIRD HILL AVE.

LONGFELLOW       ROAD

WASHBURN      AVENUE

BA
NCROFT   ROAD

TENNYS ON   ROAD

WHITTIER     ROAD

KIPLING   ROAD

EMERSON         ROAD

FISKE   ROAD

HUNT IN G ST.
WALNUT PL.

SHELL EY
 RD

.

RIVER      RIDGE

BO
BO

LIN
K R

D.

C L OV
EL

LY
 RD

.

SE
AV

ER

OR
IO

LE RD.

REDWING    ROAD

BLUEBIRD  ROAD

BETHEL RD.

CHARLES ST.

BARTON RD.

BA
RT

ON
 RO

AD

MI
NU

TE
MA

N 
LN

.

HA
RR

IS 
AV

EN
UE

DU
XB

UR
Y R

D.

MA
PL

E R
OA

D

LA
NT

E R
N 

LN
. WILLIAM      STREET

DE
AR

BO
RN

   S
TR

EE
T

WEBB AVE.

ASHMONT RD.
BURNETT LN.

DUNEDIN ROAD

FIFE ROAD

WI
LL

OW
   S

TR
EE

T

BU
RK

E L
AN

E

HAYDEN PL.

SHEEHAN
CIR.

CE
DA

R

TERR.

HA
ST

ING
S  

 ST
.

ROAD
MADISON 

HASTINGS ST.

MONROE RD.

OAKLAND ST.

JE
F F

ER

SON    ROAD

SHERIDANCIRCLE

JACKSON      R OAD

BROOKSIDE  ROAD

AMHERST

RO
AD

COMEAU ST.

CLOCK TOWE R DR.

EATON COURTMAUGUS

AVENUE

SEAWARD ROAD

BEMIS

ROAD

CAROLINE ST.

LAUREL AVE.LAUREL TERR.

DONIZETTI STREET

DONIZETTI STREET

FRA NCI S ROAD

STEARNS RD.

AYER
ROAD

WALL STREET

CARTWRIGHT ROAD

BERNARD ROAD

ALBA ROAD

WINDEMERE RD.

UPW

EY     ROAD

GR A NT AVE.

SHAW ROAD

RUS
SELL      

RO
AD

MAC ARTHUR      ROAD

HALSEY       AVENUE

PATTON     ROAD

SIMPSON RD.

FISHER AVE.

KIRKLAND

MAYO ROAD
MONADNO CK ROAD

STANDISH

CIRCLE

PRISCILLA RD.

CARVER ROAD

DU
DL

EY
 R

D.

WI
NS

LO
W 

RD
.

BR
EW

ST
ER

 R
D.

PUTNEY ROAD

PARTRIDGE RD.

MU
LH

ER
IN

LA
NE

PR
IS

CI
LL

A C
IR.

OAKLAND

CIRCLE

GRA NTLAND  RD.

CUN N I NGHAM ROAD

WAR ELAND     ROAD

MAUGUS HILL ROAD

MOUNTVIEW RD.

LINCOLN ROAD

LIN
CO

LN

CI
RC

LE

HE
WI

NS
FA

RM
 RD

.

CLA R K RD.

ALLEN R O AD

ORDWAY ROAD

ALDEN ROAD

SUM N ER
 ROADWH

ITI
NG      

ROAD

PARK AV
ENUE

STREET

CLIFTON RD.

SOUTHWICK CIR.

RO
C K

LA
ND

 S
T.

KIM
LO

 RO
AD

CLIFF   ROAD

CLIFF      R OAD

WOODLAWN

WI
LD

WO
OD

CI
RC

LE

LEIGHTON ROAD

BELAIR ROAD

BIRCH ROAD

UPLAND RD.

HOMESTEAD
RD.

APPLEBY   ROAD
COTTAGE       STREET

DENTON ROAD

SERVICE    DRIVE

CHENEY DR.

SCHALLER ST.

S. RIVER ST.
LINCOLN ST.

POND ROAD

CIRCLE

TURNER     R
OAD

MO R SES POND ACCESS ROAD

BRADLEY AVENUE

MELLON ROAD

WILLOW ROAD

POPLAR ROAD
LA

RC
H 

RD
.

SPRUCE
PARK

FLETCHER RD.

FRANKLIN   ROAD

LIVERMORE  ROADARLINGTON   ROAD

BER
KSHIRE RD.

INVE RNESS ROAD

WINDSOR     ROAD

AVENUE

GLEN ROAD

GLEN R OA D

WALNUT
STREET

RIVER STREET

CEDAR

STREET
STREET

CEDAR

HUN NEW
EL

L S
TR

E E
T

OAKLAND STREET
WELLESLEY      AVENUE

ABBOTT
ROADFOREST

STREET

WILLO
W R D.

IVY
RO

AD

LILAC CIR.

IVY

CIRCLE

MA URICE    RO AD

AVON    ROAD

HICKORY
ROAD

WOODBINERD.
PINEWOOD ROAD

IVY ROAD

GRANIT E  ST.

SUNSET RD.
SUMMIT

PECK AVE.

HOPKINSON ST.
VISTA RD.

FRAMAR RD.

RIC
E S

TR
EE

T

GREYLOCK RD.

TWITCHELL ST.

COTTONWOOD RD.

CL
IFF

OR
D 

 ST
.

WI
LS

ON
  S

T.

AB
ER

DEE
N R

D.

AT
WOOD ST

REE
T

MORTON  STREET

STATE  ST.

SKYLINE  DRIVE

SWARTHMORE

FOREST STREET

WELLESLEY             AVENUE

SMITH STREET

RI
CE

 ST
RE

ET

PAINE STREET

WELLESLEY AVENUE

GREAT PLAIN AVE.
GREAT PLAIN AVENUE

BROOK STREET

BROOK    STREET

BENVENUE 
STREET

GROVE STREET

GR
OV

E 
ST

RE
ET

DOVER     ROAD

GR
OV

E S
T.

WESTON     ROAD

LINDEN ST.

LINDEN STREET

ROAD

SOUTHGAT
E 

 R
O A

D

HOBART      ROAD

MA
RV

IN 
   R

OAD

EISENHOWER CIR.

JUNIPER
RD.

WI
L D

ON
    

  R
OAD

FULLER BROOK ROAD

LA
TH

RO
P  

 RO

AD

WESTWOOD RD.

STERLING   ROAD

ME
AD

OW
 LN

.

DEWING

CENTRAL     STREET

WASHINGTON

STREET

WASHINGTON

STR
EET

WASHINGTON    STREET

WASHINGTO
N     

   S
TREET

OAKLAND ST.

WORCESTER   STREET

WORCESTER 
STREET

WORCESTER

STREET ALHAMBRA

ROAD

ROAD
CROWN RIDGE RD.

PLEASANT  STREET

OAK       STREET

SCHOOL ST.

CURVE

ST.HOWE ST.
CREST ROAD

HOLLIS  STREET

EVERETT  STREET

WESTERLY STREET

PINE TREE RD.
HILLTOP ROAD

HIGHLAND RD.

TE
MP

LE
 RO

AD

DANA    ROAD

ELIOT ST.

SOLON ST.

CARLTON RD.

ARNOL
D RD.

OAK CLIFF
RD.

HAMPDEN     R
OAD

CAMERON  STREET

SPRING
STREET

KENILWORTH ROAD

PEMBROKE ROAD

CO
LG

AT
E 

RD
.

CO
RN

EL
L R

D.

LE
HI

GH
    

 R
OA

D

BEEBE WAY

BEARD WAY

BUCKINGHAM

TERRACE

STONEFIELD

LANE

LIV
INGSTO

N     
ROAD

RI
DG

E 
HI

LL
 FA

RM
 RD. SABRINA ROAD LONGMEADOW

ROA D

WINDING RIV.

CIRCLE

WINDING RIVER ROAD

INGRAHAM   ROAD
VANE ST.

WINTHROP RD.

BENTO N ST.

TAPPAN ROAD

POND ROAD

BACON STREET

COLLE
GE RD.

WISWALLCIRCLE

CHURCH   STREET

AB
BO

TT
 ST

.

WAB
AN

 ST
.CROSS ST.

WESTON TERR.

SHORE ROADMORSES POND RD.BUENA VISTA RD.

MORSES P ON
D 

RD
.

PICKEREL RD.

PICKEREL TERR.

DA
LE

ST
RE

ET

SHADOW LANEBAYVIEW   ROAD

F ELLS RD.RE
GI

S 
RD

.

FELLS CIR.

LAFAYETTE CIR.

MO
RR

IL

CI
RC

LE

HARDY RD.

KENDALL RD.

KINGSBURY ST.

SPRAGU E ROAD

FOX HILL R D.

WAY

FAIRBANKS
ROAD

THACKERAY RD.

BOUL DER ROAD

SH
ED

RI
DA

N
R OA

D

WI L LOWPK.

STANDISH
ROAD

WESTGATE

STONECLE VE  RD.

BAY RO AD

LAKE  RD.

STRATHMORE RD.

DORSET LN.

LAWRENCE  ROAD

PIN
EW

OO
D

CI
RC

LE

HIG HM
EA

DOW

CI
RC

LE

DELANSONCIR.

OA
KE

NC
RO

FT RD.

NORFOLK

TERR.LOVEWELL RD.

MIDDLESEX
ST.

MUNIC
IPA

L W
AY

EDMUNDS ROAD

WOO D LAWN AVE.

KE
NI

LW
OR

TH CIRCLE
KENILWORTH RD.

WOODRIDGE RD. WOODRIDGE

ROAD

SA
BR

INA FARM ROAD

CHARLES RIV.COURT

WOODWAY

RD.

SESSIONSSTREET

CALVIN RD.

WESTON RD.

WASHINGTON ST.

BROOK ST.

BENVENUE ST.

HODGES MARSHALL RD.

AVE.

INGLESIDE
RD.

WOODFIELD RD.

6

47

40

572

135

2

26

12

33

24

145

50

30

58

52

16

51

54

6

41

30

71

45

40

30

41

793

26

85

33

18

54

63

25

53

25

12

18

7 24 6 39

80

1

65

82

76

195

8

56

21

14

40

3

30

64

39

73

24

3

49

27

39

56

4953

137

56

16

12

4
37 155

37

72

13

11

66

4

58

75

39

38

50

317

94

29

27

19

81

33

265

60

36

25

44

94

452

59

20

34

139

29

63

30

42

16
43

36

100

136

62

99

50
35

53
25

19

29

33

72

44

82

39

47

162

58

58

24

17

52

60

119

23

84

43

57

116

73

30

54

26

21

34

40

39

29

36

37

2

2594

193

6

30

20

14

384

16

114

113

40

12

8

9

35 60
51

56

99

14

3

19

119

9

16

48

18

12

102

13

118

27
238

40

92

28

134
27

41

39

32

5

96

1

54

203

70

45

158

418

150

10

34

78

2

284

72

101

31

44

18

60

57

42

109

32

53

68

69

49

41

46

38

29

51

68

65

90

36

42

38

39

38

92

30

50

73

74

77

51

141

9

16

7

76

30
66

15
46

79

44

95

56
33

323

3

31

19

31

59

741

87

30

38

27

142

12
40

53

137

24

41

111

21

30

172

30

59

48

47
24

36

74

50

2

22

148

242

83

116

61

39

131

39

46

12

19

39

5

61

19

51

43

45

34

37

126

52

25

22

72

77

75

35

14

20

43

20

61

26

33

48

44

37

20

48

27

113

74

30

54

46

92

57

53

33

42

48

36

50

24

24

18

78

14

44

57

16

45

22

55

138

32

38

9

49

39

19
34

32

53

8

46

73

41

111

21

27

48

398

43

209

284

1

5

24395

46

4221

32

28

107

17

12

6

11

21

18

2

12

18

40

30

28

28

151

9

3

37

62

19

28

183

3

41

13

7

36

42

43

13

44

31

13

90

54

69

8

320

127
66

11

156

16

155

144

25

27

8

14

168

49

34

181

27

23

89

41

21

41

29

56

17

21

60
42

59

142

121

67

28

23

13

30

0 1000 2000 3000 4000500
Feet

0 0.50.25 Miles

1:10200

Disclaimer:
This map is for display purposes only --- it is not intended for survey
or legal purposes. Questions about specific datalayers on this map
should be directed to the respective Town board, committee, or
department. The Town of Wellesley expressly disclaims responsibility
for damages or liability that may arise from any errors, omissions, or
inaccuracies in the information provided herein.
Sources:
Block-level data provided by U.S. Census Bureau.
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April, 2011
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2010 Census Blocks
Existing Voting Precincts
Polling Places
School Districts

!( 2011 Town Meeting Members
Scenario 2
Target Population = 3498 (+/- 175)

Precinct A - 3540
Precinct B - 3456
Precinct C - 3388
Precinct D - 3674
Precinct E - 3611
Precinct F - 3467
Precinct G - 3432
Precinct H - 3414
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